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Date Start Location Description
Thu 09/09/2021 3:15 pm Lopez Island AWAY GAME against Lopez Island HS @ 3:00 PM. Dismiss @ 10:10 AM.  Depart @ 10:20 AM.  Ferry in

Anacortes at 12:35 PM.  Arrive on Lopez Island @ 1:15 PM.  Return Ferry @ 6:20 PM.  Arrive in Anacortes @
7:00.  Dinner.  Return to School @ 9:30 PM.

Fri 09/10/2021 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Friday Harbor @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Tue 09/14/2021 4:15 pm Cedar Park Lynnwood AWAY Game against CPC/SCS @ 4:15 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:40 PM.  Depart from school @ 2:50 PM.  Return @

6:30 PM.
Fri 09/17/2021 4:00 pm Mount Vernon Christian HS AWAY Game at Mount Vernon Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 1:45 PM.  Leave the school at 2:00 PM.  Return

at 7:00 PM.  Be aware of FRIDAY afternoon traffic!
Sat 09/25/2021 1:00 pm Orcas Island High School AWAY GAME against Orcas Island HS @ 1:00 PM. Ferry Ride.  Depart from school @ 8:10 AM.  Ferry in

Anacortes @ 10:20 AM.  Arrive at 11:25 PM. Warmup @ 12:10 PM.  Ferry leaving Orcas @ 5:15 PM.  Arrive in
Anacortes @ 6:20 PM.  Have dinner in Anacortes.  Return to school @ 8:45 PM.

Tue 09/28/2021 3:30 pm Strawberry Fields AWAY GAME against Grace Academy @ 3:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 1:50 PM.  Depart @ 2:00 PM.  Warmup @ 3:00
PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.

Tue 10/05/2021 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Grace Academy @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Thu 10/07/2021 4:00 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Lopez @ 4:00 PM. No early dismissal.
Sat 10/09/2021 3:00 pm Coupeville High School AWAY Game against Coupeville HS @ 3:00 PM.  The soccer field is at the High School (Mickey Clark Stadium). 

Depart from school @ Noon. Return @ 6:30 PM.
Tue 10/12/2021 4:00 pm La Conner High School AWAY GAME against La Conner @ 4:00 PM. Dismiss @ 2:00 PM. Depart @ 2:10 PM. Eat Dinner in La Conner. 

Return @ 8:15 PM.
Tue 10/19/2021 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Orcas Island @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss at 2:40 PM.
Thu 10/21/2021 3:00 pm Friday Harbor High School AWAY GAME against Friday Harbor @ 3:00 PM. Dismiss @ Noon.  Depart @ 9:40 AM.  Ferry in Anacortes @

11:55 AM.  Arrive @ 1:15 PM.  Warmup @ 2:00 PM.  Coming home: Ferry leaves FH @ 6:25 PM.  Arrives in
Anacrotes @ 7:45 PM.  Dinner in Anacortes.  Return to P&R @ 9:45 and School @ 10:00 PM.

Sat 10/23/2021 4:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against La Conner @ 4:30 PM.  Be at the field by 3:30 PM.
Tue 10/26/2021 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME Game against CPC/SCS @ 3:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:20 PM.
Thu 10/28/2021 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME Game against Coupeville @ 3:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:20 PM.
Sat 10/30/2021 5:45 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Mount Vernon Christian @ 5:45 PM. Meet at the field at 4:45 PM.
Mon 11/01/2021 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS against Puget Sound Adventists at 3:30 PM.
Wed 11/03/2021 8:00 pm Sammamish Senior High School BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS    If we win our game on Monday, then we will play this game on Wednesday.  At

Sammamish HS at 8:00 PM.
Sat 11/13/2021 6:30 pm Sammamish Senior High School STATE PLAYOFFS against Upper Columbia Academy
Fri 11/19/2021 6:00 pm Sunset Chevrolet Stadium STATE PLAYOFFS against Crosspoint Academy.  Tickets are only available through GoFans.  Day 1 tickets can

be purchased here.   All-Tournament Ticket can be purchased here 
Sat 11/20/2021 5:00 pm Sunset Chevrolet Stadium STATE PLAYOFFS against Orcas Island @ 5:00 PM.  Tickets are only available through GoFans. Day 2

tickets can be purchased here.  You can watch it live here.  Find out more information here.  Players meet at
school at 2:45 PM.  Plan on having dinner in Sumner after the game.  Return at 9:30 PM.


